
Porto Velho Airport,  Porto Velho RO
Rio Branco Airport, Rio Branco AC
Cruzeiro do Sul Airport, Cruzeiro do Sul AC
Tabatinga Airport, Tabatinga AM
Tefe Airport, Tefe AM

Domestic International 
9,60 9,60

Domestic (R$) International (R$)
10,29 30,23

Maximum Take-off Weight 
(tons) Domestic (R$) International (R$)

Up to 1 117,53 271,01
From 1 to 2 117,53 271,01
From 2 to 4 204,52 465,44
From 4 to 6 413,41 942,72

From 6 to 12 538,18 1243,23
From 12 to 24 1222,59 2810,49
From 24 to 48 3138,02 6322,07

From 48 to 100 3713,62 8555,14
From 100 to 200 6059,79 14240,88
From 200 to 300 9564,53 22607,51

Above 300 15988,36 37455,26

Parking tariff Domestic (R$) International (R$)
Maneuvering apron (PPM) 2,0132 6,0648

Apron (PPE) 0,4281 1,2330

Maximum Take-off Weight 
(tons) Domestic (R$) International (R$)

Up to 1 27,65 28,87
From 1 to 2 27,65 28,87
From 2 to 4 27,65 28,87
From 4 to 6 27,65 31,84

From 6 to 12 27,65 57,78
From 12 to 24 40,19 111,95
From 24 to 48 80,63 226,85

From 48 to 100 133,48 376,50
From 100 to 200 302,52 852,56
From 200 to 300 527,56 1488,31

Above 300 767,05 2164,73

Maximum Take-off Weight 
(tons) Domestic (R$) International (R$)

Up to 1 2,06 2,04
From 1 to 2 2,06 2,04
From 2 to 4 2,06 3,83
From 4 to 6 2,39 6,47

From 6 to 12 4,13 11,78
From 12 to 24 7,97 22,68
From 24 to 48 16,16 44,77

From 48 to 100 26,74 73,33
From 100 to 200 60,47 169,11
From 200 to 300 105,57 296,96

Above 300 153,44 434,24

Parking tariff for Group II aircrafts at the maneuvering apron (per hour or fraction of na hour)

Parking tariffs for Group II aircrafts at parking apron (per hour or fraction of na hour)

Boarding Tariff for Group I

58,91

Connection Fee per passenger

Connection Tariff

Landing Tariff (tons) Group I

Unified Boarding and Landing Tariff for Group II Aircrafts

Parking tariff for Group I aircrafts

Term from 01/04/2022 

Domestic (R$)
31,37

International (R$)


